

DHSP Childcare and Family Support Afterschool Rate Sheet

In the Department of Human Service Programs, we strive to make our programs accessible to all Cambridge families. It is our belief that families' resources shouldn't prevent Cambridge children from receiving a quality preschool and afterschool education. If you need additional assistance, please complete the Scholarship Application.

4 Afterschool sites (Fletcher/Maynard, M. L. King, Morse, and Peabody) that run Monday – Friday from 1:55 p.m. – 5:55 p.m. We open for extended hours on early release days (12:00 p.m. – 5:55 p.m.) and vacation weeks (8:30 a.m. – 5:55 p.m.).

Gross Family Income	Tuition Rate Per Day	Tuition Rate Per Week	Average Rate Per Month*
\$78,586 - above	\$21.33	\$106.65	\$469.26
\$73,586 - \$78,585	\$19.95	\$99.75	\$438.90
\$68,586 - \$73,585	\$19.35	\$96.75	\$425.70
\$63,586 - \$68,585	\$18.80	\$94.00	\$413.60
\$58,586 - \$63,585	\$18.11	\$90.55	\$398.42
\$53,586 - \$58,585	\$17.46	\$87.30	\$384.12
\$0 - \$53,585	\$16.50	\$82.50	\$363.00

If there is availability, there are part week options in our programs for grades 2-5 (M.L. King, Morse, and Peabody only). Families who need full time, 5 day a week care are our priority. Part time options are either a 3-day (Monday, Wednesday, Friday) schedule or a 2-day (Tuesday, Thursday) schedule.

3-Day (Monday, Wednesday, Friday) rates:

Gross Family Income	Tuition Rate Per Day	Tuition Rate Per Week	Average Rate Per Month**
\$78,586 - above	\$28.20	\$84.60	\$366.60
\$73,586 - \$78,585	\$25.66	\$76.98	\$333.58
\$68,586 - \$73,585	\$24.58	\$73.74	\$319.54
\$63,586 - \$68,585	\$23.35	\$70.05	\$303.55
\$58,586 - \$63,585	\$22.05	\$66.15	\$286.65
\$53,586 - \$58,585	\$20.89	\$62.67	\$271.57
\$0 - \$53,585	\$19.00	\$57.00	\$247.00

2-Day (Tuesday, Thursday) rates:

Gross Family Income	Tuition Rate Per Day	Tuition Rate Per Week	Average Rate Per Month***
\$78,586 - above	\$34.96	\$69.92	\$314.64
\$73,586 - \$78,585	\$31.04	\$62.08	\$279.36
\$68,586 - \$73,585	\$28.96	\$57.92	\$260.64
\$63,586 - \$68,585	\$26.77	\$53.54	\$240.93
\$58,586 - \$63,585	\$25.15	\$50.30	\$226.35
\$53,586 - \$58,585	\$23.19	\$46.38	\$208.71
\$0 - \$53,585	\$19.73	\$39.46	\$177.57

^{*}The monthly rate can vary month to month based on the number of billable days in each month. Our calculation for the average rate per month for 5-day slots is based on 22 billable days.

^{**}The monthly rate can vary month to month based on the number of billable days in each month. Our calculation for the average rate per month for 3-day slots is based on 13 billable days.

^{***}The monthly rate can vary month to month based on the number of billable days in each month. Our calculation for the average rate per month is based on 9 billable days.